
ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTION OF MISSOURI AGRICULTURE AND FORESTRY  

IN 2021, AGRICULTURE, AGRI-FOOD, FORESTRY, & RELATED INDUSTRIES 

IN ADAIR COUNTY, MISSOURI, ARE ESTIMATED TO CONTRIBUTE:  

ADAIR COUNTY  

MILLION IN TOTAL 
VALUE ADDED 

$239.3 
MILLION IN OUTPUT 

$816.8 
JOBS 

4,054 
MILLION IN        

HOUSEHOLD INCOME 

$243.0 

PERCENT SHARE OF COUNTY TOTAL ECONOMIC ACTIVITY DERIVED 

FROM  AGRICULTURE, AGRI-FOOD, FORESTRY, & RELATED INDUSTRIES  

CROPS 

FORESTRY 

LIVESTOCK 

OTHER AG 

2.9% 

4.4% 

14.1% 

5.0% 

CROPS 

FORESTRY 

LIVESTOCK 

OTHER AG 

1.3% 

5.8% 

11.2% 

4.7% 

CROPS 

FORESTRY 

LIVESTOCK 

OTHER AG 

1.7% 

8.0% 

21.9% 

7.3% 

CROPS 

FORESTRY 

LIVESTOCK 

OTHER AG 

1.9% 

7.4% 

12.1% 

4.4% 

TOP 3 CONTRIBUTING INDUSTRIES 

$111.0 
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VALUE ADDED OUTPUT JOBS HOUSEHOLD INCOME 

25.8% TOTAL 38.9% TOTAL 26.3% TOTAL 23.0% TOTAL 
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$36.8 
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